

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INCOME TAX APPEAL(IT) NO. 551 OF 2004

M/s. Tips Industries Pvt. Ltd.Appellants

V/S

**The Dy. Commissioner Of Income Tax, CentralRespondent
Circle**

Deepak Tralshawala i/b V. S. Hadade For Appellants

P.C. Chhotaray For Respondent

**CORAM : M.S. SANKLECHA &
NITIN JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 5th December, 2019

P.C. :

Stand over to 16/01/2020

(ASSOCIATE)